
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Nr.

2
94
34
56

100
95
41
93
17
6

55
18
13
14
42
98
23
7

96
203

29
89
5

39
28
33
51
48
27
97
31
97
59

908
32
72
1

92
49
3

11
54
47

911

Nome

ALEX BORGES
LUCIANO POKEMOM
VICTOR VILLAVERDE CUSTODIO
GUTO FIGUEIREDO
LUCAS TORRES
FERNANDO AMARAL
ANDRE SACOMAN
CARLOS SAKURA
LEANDRO FERREIRA LIMA
BRUNO GLAD
GUSTAVO CASTELLAZZI SELLA
LEANDRO RAMOS ESPOSITO
HERLAN ALONSO MACHADO CONTI
JULIO FORTUNATO
BRENNO SILVA
WALTER SALIM
MATHEUS MARRANO GONÇALVES L
CAIO GALLO NUTTI
CIRO ISHIMITSU
ALEXANDRE MUNIZ
RAFAEL ROSSI MONARI
ROGERIO GENTI
RODRIGO TORROGLOSA
ALEXANDRE DELL AQUILA
PEDRO CORREA LIMA
SILAS EUSTAQUIO
EDUARDO DO NASCIMENTO
EDSERGIO SANTOS DE JESUS
ONIVALDO COMIN
CARLOS ALBERTO RIBEIRO
RODRIGO TAMANI
RODRIGO AGUILAR
JUNIOR BIJETTI
THIAGO BORGES
SERGIO PRATES
WILLIAN CARLOTTI
LEANDRO AMANCIO
WAGNER ALMEIDA
EDSON FIBLA
RAFAEL  LIMA
EDSON MINAMI
FABRICIO ZAMPERETTI
DOMENICO MICARONI
EDSON BARBOSA

Classe

A
Instrutor
A
A
Instrutor

A
A
A

B
A
A

A
Instrutor
A
A
C
A
A
B
Instrutor
A
B
B
A
A

B

B
C
A
B

B

B
B
A

Melhor Tm geral

1:43.234
1:43.356
1:44.984
1:45.283
1:45.559
1:46.470
1:46.782
1:46.882
1:46.985
1:47.309
1:47.617
1:47.640
1:48.321
1:48.553
1:48.726
1:48.765
1:48.797
1:48.949
1:49.240
1:49.245
1:49.250
1:49.315
1:49.316
1:49.466
1:49.802
1:50.169
1:50.308
1:50.415
1:50.540
1:50.559
1:50.618
1:50.923
1:51.360
1:51.479
1:51.600
1:52.029
1:52.099
1:52.335
1:52.339
1:52.384
1:52.460
1:52.538
1:52.804
1:52.851

2o. tempo geral

1:44.360
1:43.859
1:45.276
1:47.177
1:45.738
1:47.402
1:47.138
1:47.010
1:47.502
1:47.447
1:48.794
1:48.003
1:48.363
1:49.028
1:51.083
1:50.780
1:50.302
1:49.041
1:51.296
1:49.945
1:49.731
1:49.824
1:49.346
1:49.722
1:49.958
1:50.336
1:51.087
1:50.481
1:51.020
1:51.050
1:51.218
1:50.934
1:51.923
1:51.495
1:52.052
1:52.042
1:52.278
1:58.122
1:52.740
1:54.064
1:52.782
1:52.888
1:53.152
1:53.700
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Pos

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Nr.

8
4

12
26
22
1

21
60
30
16
35
37
53
10
61
80
83
2

36
46
52
5

78
77
69
84
4

38
71
40
65
9

64
82
45
44
25
99
90
91
50
74
67
87

Nome

CARLOS EDUARDO MARTINS DE CA
ANDERSON CORINTHIANO
FABIO NAKANO
MILTON JUNIOR
MARIO NOBORO
ALEXANDRE ALVES NORBERTO
MARCIO ROBERTO DANTAS
LUIZ GUSTAVO LOBATO
RAFAEL ROVAI SANAZAR
KLEBER GUTSCHOW
WELLINGTON GAGLIARDO
ADRIANO GALVÃO
EMERSON SCAPATICIO
DAVISON MORENO MOTA SILVEIRA
MARCELO LOPES DOS SANTOS
GIAN AMIGO BORGES
MARCELO GONÇALVES VENDA
ANDRE SOUZA
ADILSON CALLIX JUNIOR
DAVI MASSEY
EMERSON COELHO
ANDERSON SANTANA
FABIO PUJOL
EDSON FARIAS
SANDRO BENTO SILVA
MARCELO MARUN DE HOLANDA HA
LEANDRO HENRIQUE
ALBERTO DE MARTINI
VINICIUS MONTEIRO DA COSTA
ANDERSON MIGLIORI
RAUL OTAVIO MARIATE FLEURY
DANIEL CAMPANINI
RAFAEL AUGUSTO SPERENDIO
LEANDRO DORETO
DAVI MANSANO DE SOUZA
CARLOS GUSTAVO NAVARRO
MAURO FERREIRA TOSTA
DENETRO ALEXANDRE
SAULE FERREIRA DE AGUIAR
CAIO HENRIQUE
EDSON GONZAGA
CARLOS ALEXANDRE MENEZES
RENAN HENRIQUE TEIXEIRA
RICARDO MAXIMILIANO GALVÃO

Classe

B

B
B
B

B
B
A
B
B
B
B

A
B
B
B
B
B
C

C
C
C
A

C

C
C

C
B
C
C

C

A

Melhor Tm geral

1:52.862
1:53.105
1:53.302
1:53.314
1:53.764
1:54.023
1:54.101
1:54.369
1:54.406
1:54.622
1:54.663
1:54.733
1:54.953
1:55.183
1:55.413
1:55.832
1:56.140
1:56.427
1:56.624
1:56.759
1:57.722
1:57.884
1:58.061
1:58.680
1:58.777
1:59.281
1:59.631
2:00.340
2:00.372
2:00.413
2:00.452
2:00.669
2:01.149
2:01.508
2:01.688
2:01.697
2:01.989
2:02.254
2:02.311
2:02.432
2:02.890
2:03.032
2:03.731
2:04.022

2o. tempo geral

1:53.081
1:53.253
1:53.513
1:54.297
1:53.804
1:57.103
1:54.357
1:54.381
1:54.746
1:55.480
1:54.981
1:54.770
1:55.128
1:55.267
1:55.724
1:59.124
1:56.382
1:56.519
1:57.176
2:00.003
1:57.879
2:00.001
1:58.093
1:59.047
1:59.398
2:00.278
2:01.093
2:00.838
2:03.144
2:01.487
2:00.927
2:00.927
2:02.095
2:03.625
2:02.537
2:02.300
2:02.798
2:04.763
2:05.050
2:02.547
2:03.516
2:03.403
2:04.163
2:07.741
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Pos

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102

Nr.

63
85
86
62
70
75
79
66
88
76
81
58
73
19

Nome

PETER CLAY JOAQUIM DE FARIAS
MARIA ISABEL LEMOS
RENAN ROVAI SANAZAR
NILTON GALHARDI
UILIANS PAULO DE ARAUJO
CARLOS DELGADO DE CARVALHO
FLAVIO FONSECA
REINALDO LUIS POLIMENO
RODRIGO MARINS COSTA ALONSO
EDINAELSON SANTOS DA SILVA
JERONIMO TEODORO NETO
JAILSON FRANCISCO OLIMPIO
ANDRE RICARDO PORTILHO
LEANDRO SIQUEIRA

Classe

C
A
C

C

C

C
C

Melhor Tm geral

2:04.070
2:04.306
2:04.442
2:04.734
2:05.210
2:05.423
2:06.849
2:07.415
2:08.600
2:08.606
2:09.921
2:10.320
2:24.160

-.---

2o. tempo geral

2:04.734
2:04.452
2:04.572
2:05.564
2:07.899
2:06.593
2:07.497
2:08.149
2:08.607
2:08.697
2:11.047
2:10.921
2:24.874

-.---
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